Advanced Monolithic Systems, Inc.
  Advanced                                                                  AMS2596
  Monolithic                                                   SUPER SWITCHER
  Systems
                RoHS compliant
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•••• 1.25V to 7V fixed Output Voltage in 100mV step •••• LCD monitor
•••• Input voltage range up to 30V •••• LCD TV

needed with lower frequency switching regulators. Available in 8-Leads SOIC-EDP, 5-lead TO-252, 5-lead TO-220/TO-263
packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  PIN CONNECTIONS
PACKAGE
TYPE
     AMS2596
ADJUSTABLE
         AMS2596
FIXEDVOLTAGE
TEMP. RANGE
TO-263 AMS2596M AMS2596M-XX -25ºC to -125ºC
TO-220 AMS2596T AMS2596T-XX -25ºC to -125ºC
TO-252 AMS2596D AMS2596D-XX -25ºC to -125ºC
SO-8 EDP AMS2596S AMS2596S-XX -25ºC to -125ºC
8L SOIC 5 Lead TO-220 5 Lead TO-252 5 Lead TO-263
SO-Package (S)
Top View Top View Top View Top View